
Vendor Name: Turfwerks

Contact Person:Greg Bondy

Street Address: 2905 Lexington Ave S

P.O. Box:
City, State, Zip Eagan, MN 55121

Phone #: 612-308-0102

Toll Free #: 800-592-9513

Fax #: 651-484-8257

Email Address: gbondy@turfwerks.com
Website: www.turfwerks.com

PRICING METHOD 2 - PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT OFF LIST

1.0 Riding Mower Catalog Section Price List Title and date

Warranty 2yrs or 2000 HRS whichever comes first

Percentage Discount to be applied to Price List 27% on Jacobsen & 15% MB Attachments

Date & Price List I.D. Number 3-1-2013 Jacobsen Mowers

Price for Set of Fluid and Air Filters Varies

Price for Set of Repair, Parts and Operating Manuals Free

2.0 EXTENDED WARRANTY OPTIONS
Use this section to offer performance/warranty options,
number these items starting with 9.1, 9.2, 9.3, etc.
(Specify years, miles or hours extended term covers.)

Price: $

3.0 DELIVERY CHARGES - SEE SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS NO FLAT RATE ALLOWED

DELIVERY STARTING POINT - City, State, Zip
Eagan, MN 55121

                                                                        Price per loaded mile             $2.50

4.0 NEW EQUIPMENT RENTAL PROGRAM
If rental programs are available on the new equipment
offered, with the option to purchase, list the 
hourly/weekly/monthly rental rate.  Indicate the percent of
rental fee paid by the purchaser that will be applied to
the purchase price.  See Solicitation Special Terms & Conditions.

Hourly Rental Rate: $
Weekly Rental Rate: $
Monthly Rental Rate: $

Percent (%) of Rental Fee applied to purchase price: %

If the new rental equipment is purchased and finance

charges are applicable for the actual rental term only,

state the actual interest rate here:  ________________

5.0 VENDOR OWNED RENTAL RETURN OR DEMO EQUIPMENT PROGRAM
See Solicitation Special Terms and Conditions.

DEDUCT cost per Used Hour from the original Contract Price $5.00

6.0 DISCOUNT OFF LIST PRICE FOR RELATED PARTS  OEM List price for replacement parts
AND ACCESSORIES - (See Special Terms and Conditions)

Price List Date and Number 3-1-2013 Jacobsen

7.0 INSTALLATION SERVICES MAY BE REQUESTED ON AN AS NEEDED BASIS.

             See Special Terms and Conditions No Charge



JACOBSEN ECLIPSE 322 GREENS MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

62801 ECLIPSE 322 BATTERY **  EE 1 35,976.00$        35,976.00$        26,262.48$              EE

62803 ECLIPSE 322 GASOLINE HYBRID EE 1 38,711.00$        38,711.00$        28,259.03$              EE

62805 ECLIPSE 322 DIESEL HYBRID EE 1 41,059.00$        41,059.00$        29,973.07$              EE 

62825 ECLIPSE 322 DIESEL HYBRID WITH PREMIUM SEAT 1 42,617.00$        42,617.00$        31,110.41$              EE

62800 ECLIPSE 322 3WD BATTERY ** 1 40,316.00$        40,316.00$        29,430.68$              EE

62802 ECLIPSE 322 3WD GASOLINE HYBRID 1 43,051.00$        43,051.00$        31,427.23$              EE 

62804 ECLIPSE 322 3WD DIESEL HYBRID 1 45,399.00$        45,399.00$        33,141.27$              EE

62826 ECLIPE 322 3WD DIESEL HYBRID WITH PREIMIUM SEAT 1 46,957.00$        46,957.00$        34,278.61$              EE

** BATTERIES FOR 322 BATTERY UNIT  8VOLT BATTERIES 6 -$                  -$                  1,800.00$                 

 

ECLIPSE 322 CUTTING UNITS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

62833 22" 15 BLADE REELS 3 1,957.00$          5,871.00$          4,285.83$                

62832 22" 11 BLADE REELS 3 1,806.00$          5,418.00$          3,955.14$                

62831 22" 9 BLADE REELS 3 1,913.00$          5,739.00$          4,189.47$                

32830 22" 7 BLADE REELS 3 1,913.00$          5,739.00$          4,189.47$                

67138 22"VERTICUT REELS .75" SPACING 3 1,691.00$          5,073.00$          3,703.29$                

 

ECLIPSE 322 ROLLERS (DEALER INSTALLED) QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68641 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER WITH SCRAPER (2" DIAM) 3 301.00$             903.00$             659.19$                   

68614 22" GROOVED MACHINED ALUMINUM ROLLER (2 3/16" DIAM) 3 317.00$             951.00$             694.23$                   

68613 22" GROOVED MACHINE STEEL ROLLER (2 3/16" DIAM) 3 317.00$             951.00$             694.23$                   

68527 22" GROOVED ASSEMBLY STEEL DISC ROLLER (2" DIAM) 3 270.00$             810.00$             591.30$                   

68673 22" GROOVED SEGMENTED ROLLER (2 1/4" DIAM) 3 306.00$             918.00$             670.14$                   

68530 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER WITH SCRAPER (2" DIAM) 3 229.00$             687.00$             501.51$                   

62818 POWER REAR ROLLER BRUSHES( REQUIRES KIT 4261251) 3 584.00$             1,752.00$          1,278.96$                

4261251 COUNTER WEIGHTS FOR: 62818 3 138.64$             415.92$             303.62$                   

 

ECLIPSE 322 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES (DEALER INSTALLED) QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67995 22" TURF GROOMER, .25" SPACING 3 2,263.00$          6,789.00$          4,955.97$                

67996 22" TURF GROOMER, .50" SPACING 3 2,263.00$          6,789.00$          4,955.97$                

68127 CANOPY  / SUNSHADE KIT 1 966.00$             966.00$             705.18$                   

4214980 LED LIGHT KIT, ROPS MOUNTED 1 477.00$             477.00$             348.21$                   

62813 PREMIUM SEAT-SUSPENSION BASE/ADJ BACKREST 1 960.00$             960.00$             700.80$                   

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C

JACOBSEN GREENS KING IV GREENS MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

62305 GREENS KING IV, 16HP VANGUARD GAS ENGING MANUAL STEER 1 21,524.00$        21,524.00$        15,712.52$              

62306 GREENS KING IV PLUS, 18HP, VANGUARD GAS ENGINE, POWER S 1 24,701.00$        24,701.00$        18,031.73$              

62304 GREENS KING IV PLUS, 18HP KUBOTA DIESEL ENGINE, POWER ST 1 29,370.00$        29,370.00$        21,440.10$              

 

GREENS KING IV CUTTING UNITS (DEALER INSTALLED) QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

848 / 62847 15 BLADE REELS 3 2,029.00$          6,087.00$          4,443.51$                

846 / 62845 11 BLADE REELS 3 1,939.00$          5,817.00$          4,246.41$                

844 / 62843 9 BLADE REELS 3 1,687.00$          5,061.00$          3,694.53$                

842 / 62841 7 BLADE REELS 3 1,746.00$          5,238.00$          3,823.74$                

8550/68549 VERTICAL REELS 3 1,691.00$          5,073.00$          3,703.29$                



 

GREENS KING IV ROLLERS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68527 22" GROOVED ASSEM STEEL DISC ROLLER (2" DIAM) 3 270.00$             810.00$             591.30$                   

68673 22" GROOVED SEGMENTED MACHINED ALUM ROLLER (2-1/4" DIAM 3 306.00$             918.00$             670.14$                   

68530 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER W/SCRAPER (2" DIAM) 3 229.00$             687.00$             501.51$                   

68641 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER W/SCRAPER (2" DIAM) 3 301.00$             903.00$             659.19$                   

68613 22" GROOVED MACHINED STEEL ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAMETER) 3 317.00$             951.00$             694.23$                   

68614 22" GROOVED MACHINED ALUM ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAMETER) 3 317.00$             951.00$             694.23$                   

GREENS KING IV OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68536 22" FRONT ROLLER FINE BRISTLE BRUSH 3 80.00$               240.00$             175.20$                   

62820 REAR ROLLER CLEANING BRUSH (WITH OR WITHOUT TURF GROO 3 571.00$             1,713.00$          1,250.49$                

67911 22" TURF GROOMER .25" SPACING 3 2,423.00$          7,269.00$          5,306.37$                

67913 22" TURF GROOMER .50 SPACING 3 2,423.00$          7,269.00$          5,306.37$                

68664 QUCK ROLL GREENS ROLLER SET OF 3 (REQUIRRES KIT 2811909 1 4,041.00$          4,041.00$          2,949.93$                

68665 SPIKER ATTACHMENT W FRAME ASSEMBLY (REQURES KIT 28119 1 3,763.00$          3,763.00$          2,746.99$                

68634 HIGH CUT FRONT ROLLER KIT TO EXTEND RANT TO 15/16" 3 96.00$               288.00$             210.24$                   

2811909      HYDRAULIC MOTOR STORAGE KIT 1 270.47$             270.47$             197.44$                   

2812316      MOUNTING KIT FOR QUICK ROLLER AND SPIKER 1 234.19$             234.19$             170.96$                   

2811910 LIGHT KIT (REQURES 2811909) 1 145.97$             145.97$             106.56$                   

4158083 MAGSYSTEM KIT (INCLUDES BACKING, MAGNETS, AND TOURN MA 3 299.12$             897.36$             655.07$                   

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE KIT - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$             966.00$             705.18$                   

  

4199041 500HR MAINT. KIT, GAS (FILTERS AND HYD. FLUID) 1 219.85$             219.85$             160.49$                   

4199040 500HR MAINT. KIT, DIESEL (FILTERS AND HYD OIL) 1 230.52$             230.52$             168.28$                   

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C

JACOBSEN GP400 GREENS MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

62706 GP400, VANGUARD GAS ENGINE W/CATCHER 1 27,154.00$        27,154.00$        19,822.42$              

62707 GP400, KUBOTA DIESEL ENGINE W/CATCHERS 1 33,294.00$        33,294.00$        24,304.62$              

 

GP 400 CUTTING UNITS (DEALER INSTALLED) QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

62849 22" 15 BLADE REELS 3 1,957.00$          5,871.00$          4,285.83$                

62836 22" 11 BLADE REEL 3 1,780.00$          5,340.00$          3,898.20$                

62835 22" 9 BLADE REEL 3 1,829.00$          5,487.00$          4,005.51$                

62834 22" 7 BLADE REEL 3 1,869.00$          5,607.00$          4,093.11$                

  

GP 400 ROLLERS (DEALER INSTALLED) QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68527 22" GROOVED ASSEM STEEL DISC ROLLER (2" DIAM) 3 270.00$             810.00$             591.30$                   

68673 22" GROOVED SEGMENTED ALUM ROLLER (2-1/4" DIAM) 3 306.00$             918.00$             670.14$                   

68530 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER W/SCRAPER (2" DIAM) 3 229.00$             687.00$             501.51$                   

68641 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER W/SCRAPER (2" DIAM) 3 301.00$             903.00$             659.19$                   

68613 22" GROOVED MACHINE STEEL ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAM) 3 317.00$             951.00$             694.23$                   

68614 22" GROOVED MACHINED ALUM ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAM) 3 317.00$             951.00$             694.23$                   

  

GP 400 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES (DEALER INSTALLED) QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68664 (SET OF 3) QUICK ROLL GREENS ROLLER (REQUIRES KIT 2702018 1 4,041.00$          4,041.00$          2,949.93$                

68665 (SET OF 3) SPIKER ATTACHMENT (REQUIRES KIT 2702018 1 3,763.00$          3,763.00$          2,746.99$                



67912 22" TURF GROOMER, .25" SPACING 3 2,423.00$          7,269.00$          5,306.37$                

67914 22" TURF GROOMER, .50" SPACING 3 2,423.00$          7,269.00$          5,306.37$                

2702018 KIT, ROLLER/SPIKER ADAPTER 3 644.00$             1,932.00$          1,410.36$                

62820 REAR ROLLER BRUSH FOR 5" 22" CUTTING UNIT 3 571.00$             1,713.00$          1,250.49$                

LMAC418 GP400 3WD KIT 1 3,164.00$          3,164.00$          2,309.72$                

4158083 MAGSYSTEM KIT 3 299.12$             897.36$             655.07$                   

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C



JACOBSEN TRI-KING TRIM MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67069 TRI-KING 1900D, 17.7HP DIESEL ENGINE 3WD 1 27,421.00$        27,421.00$        20,017.33$              

 
TRI-KING CUTTING UNITS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67114 / 67115 / 67116 72" WIDTH OF CUT 7BLD REEL 3 2,244.00$          6,732.00$          4,914.36$                

67123 / 67124 / 67125 84" WIDTH OF CUT 7BLD REEL 3 2,811.00$          8,433.00$          6,156.09$                

67139 / 67140 / 67141 72" WIDTH OF CUT VERTICUT REELS 3 2,210.00$          6,630.00$          4,839.90$                

  
TRI-KING OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

69151 72"  GRASS CATCHERS WITH HARDWARE (SET OF 3) 1 1,087.00$          1,087.00$          793.51$                   

67731 26" GROOVED STEEL FRONT ROLLERS (SET OF 3) 1 1,089.00$          1,089.00$          794.97$                   

69147 26" GROOVED FRONT ROLLER SCRAPERS (SET OF 3) 1 224.00$             224.00$             163.52$                   

67909 26" REAR ROLLER SCRAPER 3 67.00$               201.00$             146.73$                   

69150 84"  GRASS CATERS WITH HARD WARE (SET OF 3) 1 67.00$               67.00$               48.91$                     

67729 30" GROOVED STEEL FRONT ROLLERS (SET OF 3) 1 1,109.00$          1,109.00$          809.57$                   

69148 30" GROOVED FRONT ROLLER SCRAPERS (SET OF 3) 1 247.00$             247.00$             180.31$                   

67910 30" REAR ROLLER SCRAPER 3 67.00$               201.00$             146.73$                   

       

4139431 ARM REST KIT 1 94.19$               94.19$               68.76$                     

69149 WORK LIGHTS 1 256.00$             256.00$             186.88$                   

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE KIT - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$             966.00$             705.18$                   

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C

JACOBSEN AR-3 TRIM MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

69173 AR-3 TRI-DECK ROTARY MOWER 1 39,470.00$        39,470.00$        28,813.10$              

   33HP KUBOTA DIESEL, ROPS, 3WD  

 

 

AR-3 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES   

LMAC199 LIFT ARM FIELD KIT, CONVERTS 67.5" MACHINE TO 72" WOC 1 883.00$             883.00$             644.59$                   

LMAC163 WORKING LIGHTS 1 254.00$             254.00$             185.42$                   

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE KIT - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$             966.00$             705.18$                   

       

 SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C



JACOBSEN SUPER LF 1880 LIGHTWEIGHT FAIRWAY MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67955 SLF 1880 2WD, 24.8 KUBOTA DIESEL 1 35,600.00$   35,600.00$    25,988.00$          

67956 SLF 1880 4WD, 24.8 KUBOTA DIESEL 1 38,981.00$   38,981.00$    28,456.13$          

67957 SLF 1880 4WD TURBO, 33HP KUBOTA DIESEL 1 44,350.00$   44,350.00$    32,375.50$          

 

SUPER LF 1880 CUTTING UNITS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

62837 8 BLADE REELS 5 1,860.00$     9,300.00$      6,789.00$            

62838 11 BLADE REELS 5 1,921.00$     9,605.00$      7,011.65$            

67928 VERTICTU REELS .75" SPACING (REQUIRES: 67934) 5 1,590.00$     7,950.00$      5,803.50$            

67934 LIFT YOKES FOR VERTICTU REELS (SET OF 3) 1 947.00$        947.00$         691.31$               

  

SUPER LF 1880 ROLLERS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68626 18" SOLID TUBE FRONT ROLLER W/SCRAPER (2-3/16" DIAM) 5 379.00$        1,895.00$      1,383.35$            

67925 18" GROOVED STEEL FRONT ROLLER W/SCRAPER (3" DIAM) 5 340.00$        1,700.00$      1,241.00$            

68616 18" GROOVED MACHINED STEEL ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAM) 5 327.00$        1,635.00$      1,193.55$            

68674 18" SOLID TUBE REAR ROLLER W/SCRAPER (2-3/16" DIAM) 5 317.00$        1,585.00$      1,157.05$            

4108920 18" HOLLOW SMOOTH TUBE STEEL ROLLER (2" DIAM) 5 223.14$        1,115.70$      814.46$               

  

SUPER LF 1880 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67926 18" TURF GROOMER .50" SPACING 5 2,229.00$     11,145.00$    8,135.85$            

62819 POWERED REAR ROLLER BRUSH FOR 5"X18 CUTTING UNIT (REQUIRES 4257240 5 479.00$        2,395.00$      1,748.35$            

4257240 COUNTERWEIGHT 5 57.69$          288.45$         210.57$               

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE KIT - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$        966.00$         705.18$               

67930 GRASS CATCHERS 5 256.00$        1,280.00$      934.40$               

68634 HIGH CUT KIT (15/16" WHEN USED WITH 2-3/16" ROLLER) 5 96.00$          480.00$         350.40$               

4139431 ARM REST KIT 1 94.19$          94.19$           68.76$                 

4199042 500HR INTERVAL MAINT. KIT 1 401.54$        401.54$         293.12$               

 (AIRFILTER, OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER, HYDRAULIC FILTER, 10GALS HYD OIL)      

  

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C

JACOBSEN LF510 LIGHTWEIGHT FAIRWAY MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67991 LF 510 2WD 1 38,510.00$   38,510.00$    28,112.30$          

 (Equiped standard WITHOUT ROPS & Seatbelt. Note the LF510 2WD without Rops     

 is for use in specific applications on level ground with no potential of roll  over     

This unit is NOT ofr use on hills or slopes. ROPS and seatbelt accessory kit  

required before using on hills or slopes)

67992 LF510 4WD (Unit is equipped standard with ROPS and Seat belt 1 43,010.00$   43,010.00$    31,397.30$          

LF 510  CUTTING UNITS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67984/85 7 BLADE REEL 5 1,936.00$     9,680.00$      7,066.40$            

67894/95 VERTICUT REELS .75" SPACING 5 1,817.00$     9,085.00$      6,632.05$            

  

LF 510 ROLLERS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68527 22" GROOVED ASSEM STEEL DISC ROLLER (2" DIAM) 5 270.00$        1,350.00$      985.50$               

68673 22" GROOVED SEGMENTED MACHINED ALUM ROLLER (2-1/4" DIAM) 5 306.00$        1,530.00$      1,116.90$            

68530 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER W/SCRAPER (2" DIAM) LIGHT 5 229.00$        1,145.00$      835.85$               

68641 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER W/SCRAPER (2" DIAM) HEAVY 5 301.00$        1,505.00$      1,098.65$            



68613 22" GROOVED MACHINED STEEL ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAM) 5 317.00$        1,585.00$      1,157.05$            

68614 22" GROOVED MACHINED ALUM ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAM) 5 317.00$        1,585.00$      1,157.05$            

123268 22" GROOVED STEEL FRONT ROLLER (3" DIAM) 5 250.64$        1,253.20$      914.84$               

391202 FRONT SCRAPER FOR 3" GROOVED ROLLERS 5 41.88$          209.40$         152.86$               

1000770 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2" DAIM) 5 159.50$        797.50$         582.18$               

5003687 20" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2-1/2" DIAM) 5 164.47$        822.35$         600.32$               

1002446 24" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2-1/2" DIAM) 5 166.07$        830.35$         606.16$               

1004990 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2" DIAM) 5 102.49$        512.45$         374.09$               

1003728 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2 1/2" DIAM) 5 179.37$        896.85$         654.70$               

  

LF 510 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67998 LF510 2WD ROPS & SEATBELT KIT (if using on hills / slopes 1 653.00$        653.00$         476.69$               

67999 LF510 CONTROL CONSOLE AMR SWIVEL KIT (control arms Is vertically adjust 1 439.00$        439.00$         320.47$               

 on standard LF510 unit; instlal this kit to add side to side like LF550/570)     

62820 Powered rear roller brush  5 571.00$        2,855.00$      2,084.15$            

67891 Grass Catcher 5 276.00$        1,380.00$      1,007.40$            

68127 Canopy / Sunshade Kit - Adjustable 5 966.00$        4,830.00$      3,525.90$            

67917 High Height of Cut kit for 5" reel.  Extends HOC to 1-3/16" 5 151.00$        755.00$         551.15$               

      

       

  

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C

JACOBSEN LF550, LF570 FAIRWAY MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67978 LF 550 2WD 1 45,393.00$   45,393.00$    33,136.89$          

67979 LF 550 4WD 1 49,403.00$   49,403.00$    36,064.19$          

67980 LF 550 4WD TURBO 1 55,306.00$   55,306.00$    40,373.38$          

 

67981 LF 570 2WD 1 50,079.00$   50,079.00$    36,557.67$          

67982 LF 570 4WD 1 53,633.00$   53,633.00$    39,152.09$          

67983 LF 570 4WD TURBO 1 59,280.00$   59,280.00$    43,274.40$          

 

LF 550  CUTTING UNITS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67984/85 7 BLADE REELS 5 1,936.00$     9,680.00$      7,066.40$            

67894/85 VERTICUT REELS .75" SPACING 5 1,817.00$     9,085.00$      6,632.05$            

LF 570 CUTTING UNITS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67986 11 BLADE REELS 5 2,181.00$     10,905.00$    7,960.65$            

67987 9 BLADE REELS 5 2,170.00$     10,850.00$    7,920.50$            

67854 VERTICUT REEL, 1" SPACING (INCLUDES FRONT AND REAR ROLLERS) 5 2,013.00$     10,065.00$    7,347.45$            

  

LF 550 / LF 570 ROLLERS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68527 22" GROOVED ASSEM STEEL DISC ROLLER (2" DIAM) 5 270.00$        1,350.00$      985.50$               

68673 22" GROOVED SEGMENTED MACHINE ALUM ROLLER (2-1/4" DIAM) 5 306.00$        1,530.00$      1,116.90$            

68530 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER W/SCRAPER-LIGHT (2" DIAM) 5 229.00$        1,145.00$      835.85$               

68641 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER W/SCRAPER-HEAVY (2" DIAM) 5 301.00$        1,505.00$      1,098.65$            

68613 22" GROOVED MACHINED STEEL ROLLER (2'3/16" DIAM) 5 317.00$        1,585.00$      1,157.05$            

68614 22" GROOVED MACHINED ALUM ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAM) 5 317.00$        1,585.00$      1,157.05$            

123268 22" GROOVED STEEL FRONT ROLLER (3" DIAM) 5 250.64$        1,253.20$      914.84$               

391202 FRONT SCRAPER FOR 3" GROOVED STEEL FRONT ROLLER (LF550,LF510 5 41.88$          209.40$         152.86$               



3006263 FRONT SCRAPER FOR 3" GROOVED STEEL FRONT ROLLER (LF570) 5 28.05$          140.25$         102.38$               

1004990 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2" DIAM) 5 102.49$        512.45$         374.09$               

1000770 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2" DIAM) 5 159.50$        797.50$         582.18$               

5003687 20" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2-1/2" DIAM) 5 164.47$        822.35$         600.32$               

1003728 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2-1/2" DIAM) 5 179.37$        896.85$         654.70$               

1002446 24" SOLID TUBE STEEL REAR ROLLER (2-1/2" DIAM) 5 166.07$        830.35$         606.16$               

  

LF 550 / LF 570 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

62820 POWERED REAR ROLLER CLEANING BRUSH (FOR 7BLADE REELS 5" REEL) LF5 5 571.00$        2,855.00$      2,084.15$            

62821 POWERED REAR ROLLER CLEANING BRUSH (FOR 11/9 BLADE REELS) LF570 5 670.00$        3,350.00$      2,445.50$            

4239802 HEAVY DUTY REAR ROLLER SCRAPER FOR 7" REEL WITH RR BRUSH (LF570) SE 1 194.00$        194.00$         141.62$               

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE KIT - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$        966.00$         705.18$               

67891 GRASS CATCHER ( NO MOUNTING KIT REQUIRED FOR 5" REEL) 5 276.00$        1,380.00$      1,007.40$            

67891 GRASS CATHER (CATHER MNT KIT REQUIRED FOR 11/9BLADE REELS) NEED 67 5 276.00$        1,380.00$      1,007.40$            

67919 RH CATHER MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT, 7" REEL (3 FOR LF 570) 3 67.00$          201.00$         146.73$               

67920 LH CATHCER MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT, 7" REEL (2 FOR LF 570) 2 67.00$          134.00$         97.82$                 

  

67917 HIGH HEIGHT OF CUT KIT FOR 5" REEL (LF550/LF510) EXTENDS HOC TO 1-3/16" 5 151.00$        755.00$         551.15$               

4113920 HIGH HEIGHT OF CUT KIT FOR 7" REEL (LF570 EXTENDS HOC TO: 1-9/16" 5 147.03$        735.15$         536.66$               

4199043 500HR INTERVAL MNT KIT 1 585.97$        585.97$         427.76$               

  (OIL FILER, FUEL FILTER, HYD OIL FILTER, 15GAL HYD. OIL)    

JACOBSEN LF-4677 7 GANG FAIRWAY MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67963 LF-4677 TURBO 4WD 44HP 1 62,041.00$       62,041.00$        45,289.93$              

 

LF-4677 CUTTING UNITS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

67986 11 BLADE REELS 7 2,181.00$         15,267.00$        11,144.91$              

67987 9 BLADE REELS 7 2,170.00$         15,190.00$        11,088.70$              

67854 VERTICUT REEL, 1" SPACING (INCLUDES FRONT AND REAR ROLLERS) 7 2,013.00$         14,091.00$        10,286.43$              

 

LF-4677 ROLLERS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

123268 22" GROOVED STEEL FRONT ROLLER (3" DIAMETER) 7 250.64$            1,754.48$          1,280.77$                

68641 22" SOLID TUBE STEEL ROLLER WITH SCRAPER  (2" DIAMETER) 7 301.00$            2,107.00$          1,538.11$                

68613 22" GROOVED MACHINED STEEL ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAMETER) 7 317.00$            2,219.00$          1,619.87$                

68614 22" GROOVED MACHINED ALUMINUM ROLLER (2-3/16" DIAMETER) 7 317.00$            2,219.00$          1,619.87$                

  

LF-4677 OPTION AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE KIT - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$            966.00$             705.18$                   

67891 GRASS CATHER (CATHER MNT KIT REQUIRED FOR 11/9BLADE REELS) 7 276.00$            1,932.00$          1,410.36$                

67919 / 67920 CATCHER HARDWARE KIT FOR 11/9 BLADE REELS 7 67.00$              469.00$             342.37$                   

4199043 500HR INTERVAL MNT KIT 1 585.97$            585.97$             427.76$                   

  (OIL FILER, FUEL FILTER, HYD OIL FILTER, 15GAL HYD. OIL)   

       

 SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C



JACOBSEN AR-522 ROUGH MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68098 AR-522 59HP KUBOTA DIESEL ENGINE 1 61,893.00$   61,893.00$   45,181.89$       

 

 
AR-3 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE KIT - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$        966.00$        705.18$            

       

 SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C

JACOBSEN 600 SERIES TURFCAT ROUGH MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

69175 628 TURFCAT 29.1 KUBOTA DIESEL, HYDRO DRIVE 1 21,061.00$   21,061.00$   15,374.53$       

69176 628 TURFCAT 29.1HP KUBOTA DIESEL, HYDRO DR 1 23,267.00$   23,267.00$   16,984.91$       

 
600 SERIES TURFCAT DECKS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

956023 60" REAR DISCHARGE DECK, HYDRAULIC DRIVE 1 3,891.00$     3,891.00$     2,840.43$         
956314 63" SIDE DISCHARGE DECK, HYDRAULIC DRIVE 1 3,891.00$     3,891.00$     2,840.43$         

957238 72" ENVIRODECK MULCHING DECK, HYDRAULIC D 1 5,303.00$     5,303.00$     3,871.19$         

957234 72" REAR DISCHARGE DECK, HYDRAULIC DRIVE 1 4,619.00$     4,619.00$     3,371.87$         

957233 72" SIDE DISCHARGE DECK, HYDRAULIC DRIVE 1 4,619.00$     4,619.00$     3,371.87$         

956025 60" FLAIL MOWER, HYDRAULIC DRIVE 1 5,634.00$     5,634.00$     4,112.82$         

 
600 SERIES TURFCAT OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$        966.00$        705.18$            

970017 LEAF MULCHER KIT (FOR 72" SD CUTTING DECK 1 623.00$        623.00$        454.79$            

970114 TIE DOWN BRACKETS 1 106.00$        106.00$        77.38$              

970211 TRACTION ASSIST / STEERING BRAKES 1 453.00$        453.00$        330.69$            

970116 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK KIT 1 1,177.00$     1,177.00$     859.21$            

2192305 ADDITIONAL COUNTERWEIGHTS 23lbs each 1 81.79$          81.79$          59.71$              

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C

600 SERIES TURFCAT, ATTACHMENTS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

4265190 TURFCAT JACOBSEN CAB - MOD, FACTORY INSTA 1 8,579.00$     8,579.00$     6,262.67$         

(ROPS GLASS CAB, HEATER, DEFROST FAN, INT MIRROR   

FRONT WIPER AND WASHER, FRONT WORK LIGHTS, 4-W   

REAR WEIGHTS    

4265198 Rear Adjustable Work Light Kit 1 93.00$          93.00$          69.75$              

QTY LIST EXTENDED 15%

SHL-CT M-B BROOM - 60" X 25", STORAGE STANDS 1 6,300.00$     6,300.00$     5,355.00$         

ELECTRIC/HYDRAULIC SWING 1 1,025.00$     1,025.00$     871.25$            

ELECTRIC/HYDRAULIC SWING WITH REVERSE 1 1,225.00$     1,225.00$     1,041.25$         

DEFLECTOR 1 150.00$        150.00$        127.50$            

HOSE KIT 1 375.00$        375.00$        318.75$            

QTY LIST EXTENDED 15%

MBBLOSNOW BLOWER - 54" HYDRO DRIVE 1 8,275.00$     8,275.00$     7,033.75$         

HOSE KIT 1 275.00$        275.00$        233.75$            

JACOBSEN R311T ROUGH MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

69171 R311T 60HP KUBOTA DIESEL ENGINE 1 68,830.00$   68,830.00$   50,245.90$       

 
R311T OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES  

69174 MULCHER KIT 1 1,736.00$     1,736.00$     1,267.28$         

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE KIT - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$        966.00$        705.18$            

2811453 CAREFREE TIRE KIT 1 646.95$        646.95$        472.27$            

4207582 LIGHT KIT - FRONT AND REAR LIGHTS 1 294.91$        294.91$        215.28$            

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C

R311T  ATTACHMENTS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

4265113 R311T - JACOBSEN - MOD, FACTORY INSTALLED 1 15,936.00$   15,936.00$   11,633.28$       

 (ROPS GLASS CAB, A/C & HEATER, DEFROST FAN      

  EXTERIOR MIRROR, FRONT/REAR WIPERS, FRONT    

 LIGHTS, 4WAY FLASHERS, 90AMP ALT KIT, INCLUD    

REFRIGERANT CHARGE)   

  

4264901 RADIO / CD 1 674.00$        674.00$        492.02$            

4264902 ROOF ROTATING AMBER BEACON KIT 1 219.00$        219.00$        159.87$            



QTY LIST EXTENDED 15%

SHL-CT MB BROOM - 72" X 25" W/BRUSH FRAME WITH CAS 1 7,200.00$     7,200.00$     6,120.00$         

ELECTRIC / HYDRAULIC SWING 1 1,025.00$     1,025.00$     871.25$            

ELECTRIC / HYDRAULIC SWING WITH REVERSE 1 1,225.00$     1,225.00$     1,041.25$         

 DEFLECTOR 1 180.00$        180.00$        153.00$            

 HOSE KIT 1 375.00$        375.00$        318.75$            

QTY LIST EXTENDED 15%

MB SNOWM-B SNOW BLOWER 60" 1 8,575.00$     8,575.00$     7,288.75$         

HOSE KIT 1 275.00$        275.00$        233.75$            

JACOBSEN HR-6010 ROUGH MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

69170 HR-6010 , 60HP TURBO DIESEL 10' 7" CUT ROPS 1 67,080.00$   67,080.00$   48,968.40$       

 

HR-6010 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

970268 LEAF MULCHER KIT 1 1,164.00$     1,164.00$     849.72$            

LMAC135 LIGHT KIT 1 1,854.00$     1,854.00$     1,353.42$         

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C



JACOBSEN HR-9016T ROUGH MOWER
QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

70539 HR-9016, 90HP TURBO KUBOTA  4WD 1 101,410.00$     101,410.00$     74,029.30$        

70538 HR-9016, 90HP TURBO KUBOTA  4WD  LESS ROPS (N) REQUIRES CAB 1 100,310.00$     100,310.00$     73,226.30$        

 
HR-9016 TURBO OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

71055 MULCHER KIT 1 2,376.00$         2,376.00$         1,734.48$          

78154 ROAD PKG KIT (FLASHERS,SIGNALS, TAILLIGHT, 2 HEADLIGHTS (5003564 REQ) 1 1,353.00$         1,353.00$         987.69$             

78155 WORKING LIGHT KIT (5003564 REQ) 1 681.00$            681.00$            497.13$             

5003564 ACCORY HARNESS KIT FOR ROAD PACKAGE KIT 1 1,107.06$         1,107.06$         808.15$             

68127 CANOPY / SUNSHADE KIT - ADJUSTABLE 1 966.00$            966.00$            705.18$             

67888 CRUISE CONTROL KIT 1 730.00$            730.00$            532.90$             

2811453 CAREFREE TIRE KIT 1 646.95$            646.95$            472.27$             

2812307 REAR STEERING WHEEL WEIGHT KIT (130# EACH) 1 2,458.28$         2,458.28$         1,794.54$          

SERVICE MANUAL 1 N/C N/C N/C

HR-9016 TURBO ATTACHMENTS QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

4264911 HR9016 - JACOBSEN CAB - MOD FACTORY INSTALLED 1 15,641.00$       15,641.00$       11,417.93$        

 (ROPS GLASS CAB, A/C 7 HEATER, DEFROST FAN, LEFT GLASS GAS-ASSIST     

 DOOR WITH LOCKING HANDLE AND RIGHT EMERGENCY EXIT WINDOW,     

 INTERIIOR/EXTERIOR MIRROR, FRONT/REAR WIPERS, FRONT WASHER       

 FRONT/REAR WORK LIGHTS)     
  QTY LIST EXTENDED 27%

4264900 4-WAY FLASHERS / SIGNALS 1 396.00$            396.00$            289.08$             

4264901 RADIO/CD SPEAKERS & ANTENNA KIT 1 674.00$            674.00$            492.02$             

4264902 ROFF ROTATING AMBER BEACON KIT 1 219.00$            219.00$            159.87$             

4264903 ROOF STROBE AMBER BEACON KIT 1 249.00$            249.00$            181.77$             

4264904 ROAD LIGHT KIT(HEADLIGHTS,4-WAY FLASHER/SIGNALS REAR SAFETY LIGHT 1 807.00$            807.00$            589.11$             

      

  QTY LIST EXTENDED 15%

SHL-CT M-B BROOM, 84" X 25" , STANDS 1 7,625.00$         7,625.00$         6,481.25$          

ELECTRIC / HYDRAULIC SWING 1 1,025.00$         1,025.00$         871.25$             

ELECTRIC / HYDRAULIC SWING WITH REVERSE 1 1,225.00$         1,225.00$         1,041.25$          
DEFLECTOR 1 210.00$            210.00$            178.50$             

HOSE KIT 1 375.00$            375.00$            318.75$             

QTY LIST EXTENDED 15%

MBBLOWER SNOW BLOWER - 72" HYDRO DRIVE 1 9,650.00$         9,650.00$         8,202.50$          

HOSE KIT 1 275.00$            275.00$            233.75$             


